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Hazardous Waste/ Lab Safety/ Hazardous Communication Training 

DATE 
	 09/10/14 	

TIME 

INSTRUCTORS 

8:30 AM - 11:00 AM 

Joyce Moore and Paul Porter 

WestVirginiaUniversky 

ENVIRONMENTAL 1114111111100, 
HEALTH AND SAFETY 

Looking out for you 

TRAINING TOPIC 

DATE/TIME OF TRAINING 

INSTRUCTOR(S) 

PRINT NAME 
(Legibly) 

FUNCTIONAL JOB 

TITLE 
(i.e., Lab Manager, PI, 

Dean, Chair, 
Building Supervisor or 

specify) 

ARE You 
RESPONSIBLE 
FOR OTHERS 

IN LABS?  
Yes 	No 

ARE You A 
CHO? 

Yes 	No 

BUILDING 
(where you handle 

hazardous materials) 

LAB/ROOM 

NUMBER  

SIGNATURE 

1. Agrawal, Vikas 162:; . D . 	..C1-ait.d- r/rApor6 	-4--,,,cif c,----c,z4  • 

, 	--- 

2. Akondi Nkerh, Rawlings Fh.b 	,f10.,,i -  gYvb it3 	i-bit / 6— ‘ ( ,4—''''- 

3. Sharma, Shikha ) 5•Si - PA  ales...soy ,-/ ✓ g gooks 	Heti" 4 -  6 of _,,U.› ---is--LA • 

4. Zhang, Wei  .1- 	a/a& '-/ 9rv)-s 6-64,  Utdic 	Al • 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 
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